1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

el el =
w W N Rk O

15
15
17
18
19

Fjélner Nieminen
Pierre Zetterlund
Torgny Kjellstrom
Lars Brown
Johan Andersson
Filip Johansson
UIf Kristiansson
Peter Samuelsson
Filiph Svensson
Gustav Bjornberg
Rasmus Schedin
Kosti Salonen
Eirik Seljelid
Derice Shumilov
Susoho
Alexander Princis
Daniel Westholm
Johan Ahlander
Henric Lindwall
Martin Lundell

den 14 februari 2013

Resultatlista
EB-Maraton MunktellArenan

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Askims BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Djuld BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Askims BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Haga BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Djulé BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

S2

22
22
20
21
20

22
21

22
19

24

19
24
21
20
18

S5

23

22
20
20
21

22
22

S6

S8

20
22
20
18
18
22

19

22

24
20

19

av

20
22
22
21
23

21
21

20
19
20

23
4

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24 S:a

19
19
20
21
21

18
22

22
23
23

19

18
23

19
19

19
24

21

21
19

23
20

22

18

19

19

23

19

20
19

20
19

20

19

19
21
20
22
20

20

22
20

24
20
20
23
21

21

19

21

19

21
23
22
21
21

21

23

21

22

19

18
20

19
22

24

21

21

22
22
22

21
23
25

21
20

21

22
20

23

239
279
282
283
247
248
249
208
229
252
253
254
255
255

298
298
256
214
300

Snitt

19,9
19,9
20,1
20,2
20,6
20,7
20,8
20,8
20,8
21,0
21,1
21,2
213
21,3

213
213
21,3
21,4
21,4



Plac

Alla

20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
29
29
32
33
34

34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Namn

Andreas Ravetti
Marcus Palin

Linus Elek

Tommy Blixt
Robert Gustavsson
Thomas Oberg
Peter Eisenschmidt
S-1 Mellgvist

Bjorn Dinau
Anders Goérlin
Mikael llimesjé
Patrik Wass

Bjorn Carro
Annelie Lundell

Daniel Blomberg
Soderqyvist

Niclas Nobrant
Simon Levander
Robin Andersson
Edvin Jurmu
Mattias Brannstrom
Anders Brandt
Peter Gyllhag
Pierre Geerhold
Aki Sillman

den 14 februari 2013

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
BGK Spiik

Orebro BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Askims BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haga BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Goteborg BGK
Skénsbergs SK
BGK Linjen
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK VK-78
Kungélvs BGK

S1

23
21

22
23
25

20
24

S2

23
21

21
22
22
21
24
25

23
24
24
24
21
20
21

21

21

21

21
21
20

22

18

22

23

23

22

24

24

S5 S6

Sida

23
19
21
27

22
19

23

24

22

21

26

2

S8

23

23

26

22
20

av

18
22
25
22
26

20
24

22

24
22
22
27

20

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22

22
22

19
21
21

22
22

22

25
23
22
21

22

22

19
20

22

23

24

20

23

23

23

21

22

24
22
24

20

21
25
26

21

19

20

24
22

21
23
22
25

25

21
19
20
24

23

24

22
23
25

21

24
21

20
23

22
20

20

21
20

20
24

21

23

24

23

22
19

22

21
22

24
22

21

21
23
20

22
21

24
20

20
19
24

26
22
24
22
24

S23

S24 S:a

20
23

302
216
281
260
260
282
217
218
240
220
308
264
243
221
222

222
267
245
223
224
269
180
226
227

Snitt

21,6
21,6
21,6
21,7
21,7
21,7
21,7
21,8
21,8
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,1
22,1
22,2

22,2
22,3
22,3
22,3
22,4
22,4
22,5
22,6
22,7



Plac Namn

Alla

44 Moshe Arad

44 Birger Lindell

44 Krister Magnusson
47 Patrik Nasselqvist
48 Stefan Borg

48 Alf Johansson

50 Christian Olsson
51 Marielle Svensson
52 Ricard Lockner

53 Roberth Hummelgren
53 Bengt Neuman

55 Jan Lindvall

56 Mats Eisenschmidt
57 Gunnar Andersson
57 Tony Strémberg

59 Pirkko Maaninka
60 Elisabeth Brandt
61 Pauli Kuikka

62 Johan Hermansson
63 Rolf Strandberg

64 Ronny Starkenberg
64 Lars Wallentin

66 Erik Hjalmarsson
67 UL

67 Stefan Sdderqvist

den 14 februari 2013

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Malmod BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Djuldé BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Goteborg BGK
Djulé BGK

BGK VK-78
Eskilstuna BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Askims BGK
Kalmar MGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tyreso BGK
Haninge BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Djuld BGK
Strangnéas BGK

S1

25

21

27

27

28
23

25
26

S2

23

22
21
21

24

22

28

26

25
22

25
24

26
27

21
26
19
26

22

S5

21
23
24

23

26
23
32

24
31
20
23

25
26
25
25

S6

23
22

20
30

24
23
23

24
24
29
27

26
20
34
25
25

Sida

23
20

22
24

23

25
22

25
24
21
27
23
23

3

S8

23

22
23
23
26

26
25

24
23
22
22
23
25

av

S9

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

27
27

20
25

21

21

27
27

24
27

25

19

29
25

25
25

22
24
22
22

23
24

24

23

27

24

25

21

21
21

22

24
24
21

22
21

27

19

25

25

21

24
20

27

S21

S22

S23

S24 S:a

- 228
- 228
- 228
- 206
- 231
- 231
- 233
25 303
- 234
- 235
- 235
- 265
- 241
- 242
- 242
- 195
- 270
- 198
- 273
- 301
- 252
- 252
- 253
- 254
- 254

Snitt

22,8
22,8
22,8
22,9
23,1
23,1
23,3
23,3
23,4
23,5
23,5
24,1
24,1
24,2
24,2
24,4
24,6
24.8
24,8
251
25,2
25,2
25,3
25,4
25,4



Plac Namn

Alla

69 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

70 Anders Ohman

71 Tomas Johansson

71 Hans Lagerstrom

71 Peter Vicary

74 Peter Elfvén

75 Arne Andersson

76 Lucas Wallin

77 Mikael Ingvarsson

78 Anders Lind

79 Leif Savefors

80 Mattias Andersson

81 Peter Hellblom

82 Sara Andersson

83 Tim Nietosvuori

84 Ebbe Ohlsson

85 Sabine Rundstrém

86 Merlin Aldeqvart

87 Stefan Oberg

88 Angelina Carlsson
Ldvstrand

89 Sven-Erik Andersson
90 Ari Makela
91 Kurt Engstrom

den 14 februari 2013

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK

Tantogardens BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Uppsala BGK
Haninge BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Kungélvs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Hardton IK

Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK

BGK Linjen

Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Orebro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Daga BGK

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Daga BGK

S1

38
42
37

S2

35
32

24

31

27
26
32
32

29

25

30

32

33
29

S5

S6

Sida

30
24
32
27

31

31

36
32
33

40
29

4

S8

26

22
23
28

31

29
28
23

37
26
38

av

29
31
35

S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

26
29
25
24
32
26

28

35

42
27

37

35

40

28

25

23
24
28
29
29
30
25
25

37
34

24
28

27
32

32

21

23

22
23
22

S21

S22

S23

S24 S:a

- 255

- 258
- 260
- 260
- 234
- 263
- 265
- 244
- 274
- 275
- 279
- 287
- 288
- 261
- 263
- 308
- 340
- 324
- 332
- 333

- 335
- 345
- 352

Snitt

25,5

25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,5
27,1
27,4
27,5
27,9
28,7
28,8
29,0
29,2
30,8
30,9
32,4
33,2
33,3

33,5
34,5
35,2



